LP Models
27
Welcome
LOW PRESSURE PNEUMATIC
150 PSI
PPRROOVVIIDDIINNGG the ““MMUUSSCCLLEE”” ffoorr yyoouurr
lifting, turning, indexing, opening, closing, clamping, mixing,
bending, testing, steering. . . aapppplliiccaattiioonnss..

HEAD SEAL
BUSHING
HOW TO ORDER
In order that your actuator order be processed promptly, please furnish complete information as shown by example.
For special seal compounds or other special features, please consult Micromatic.
VERS (For LP-11 and LP-12 only
EPS1/180º (LP-22 and LP-24 only)
EPS2/90º (LP-22 and LP-24 only)
Shaft Extension
SE—Single Extension
DE—Double Extension
Number of Vanes
1V—Single Vane
2V—Double Vane
Size
Sample: LP 22 2V  DE  TP   EPS2 EPI2
Model
Port Options
TP—Top Ports
EP—End Ports
OPTIONS
EPI ELECTRICAL POSITION INDICATOR*
SWITCH TYPE FUNCTION SWITCHING VOLTAGE
REED SWITCH SPST NORMALLY 5-120 VDC/VAC
1 OPEN 50/60 HZ
HALL EFFECT NORMALLY OPEN 6-24 VDC
2 SOURCING PNP OUTPUT
HALL EFFECT NORMALLY OPEN 6-24 VDC
3 SINKING NPN OUTPUT
*For LP-22, LP-24 only at this time